
EnviroAfrica I&AP List for: DEADP Ref:

Environmental  Planning  and  Impact  Assessment  Consultants Advert Placed: Date:

Omgewingsbeplanning  en  Impakbeoordeling Konsultante

No. Title Initials/Name Surname Affiliation Postal Address Town/City Code Telephone Fax E-mail

1.1 Mr. Cornelis Wessels Atlas Tower (Pty) Ltd Cecilia Square, 100 Cecilia Street Paarl 7623 (021) 870 1302 086 609 2734

cwessels@Atlastowers.com 

wvonsolms@atlastowers.com 
2. Property / Land Owners:
2.1 Mr. Mr. Charel Christoffel Nel NG Kerk Hermanus kerkkantoor@ngkerkhermanus.co.za

3.1 Please refer to the maildrop list n/a n/a n/a
4. Municipality

4.1 Mr. Coenie Groenewald Overstrand Municipality: Municipal Manager P.O Box 20 Hermanus 7200 (028) 313 8003 cgroenewald@overstrand.gov.za

4.2 Ms. Haneen van der Stoep

Overstrand Municipality: Senior Town 

Planner 16 Paterson Street Hermanus 7200 (028) 313 8900 (028) 313 2093 hvdstoep@overstrand.gov.za

4.3 Mr. David Beretti 

Overberg District Municipality: Municipal 

Manager PO Box X22 Bredasdorp 7280 (028) 425 1157 (028) 425 1014 info@odm.org.za
5. Municipal Ward Councillor:
5.1 Mr Ald Anton Coetsee Overstrand Municipality: Ward 4 P.O Box 20 Hermanus 7200 (028) 316 4454 antoncoetsee@hermanus.co.za
6. Ratepayers's association
6.1
7.State Organisations:
7.1 Mr. Cor Van Der Walt Dep of Agriculture Private Bag X1 Elsenburg 7607 021 808 5099 021 808 5092 CorvdW@elsenburg.com
7.2 Ms. Chanel Rampartab Cape Nature: Land-Use Advice Private Bag X5014 Stellenbosch 7599 021 866 8000 021 866 1523 crampartab@capenature.co.za

7.3 Mr. Derrill Daniels DWS Private Bag x16 Sanlamhof 7532 021 950 7267 086 585 6935 

DanielsD@dws.gov.za

dreyerw@dws.gov.za
7.4 Mr.  Stanley Nomdo Department of Health PO Box 6489 Roggebaai 8012 021 418 5685 Stanley.Nomdo@westerncape.gov.za
7.5 Ms. Waseefa Dhansay Heritage Western Cape Private Bag X9067 Cape Town 8001 021 483 9533 Waseef.Dhansay@westerncape.gov.za 
8. Neighbours

Please refer to the maildrop list
9. Others
9.1 Ms. Lizell Stroh South African Civil Aviation Authority (011) 545 1232 StrohL@caa.co.za
9.2 Mr. Petrus Botha Neighbour petrus@sumaridge.co.za
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